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1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

2019

CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

4 de Agosto de 2019

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ELEONOR
EMILION / CASSANDRA X
CENTO / 2015/
ALAZANA / CDE

LONE DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / TECHETA / 2012
/ NEGRA / ASTURCON

GORVAL
ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA /
2002 / TORDA / CDE

ROPEDANCER
HAPPY VERGOIGNAN /
GRANDE DAME / 2005 /
NEGRA / A.A.

EXOTICA ALDARA
HACENDADO Il /
GOLONDRINA XXXVII /
2010/ TORDA / PRE

ETINCELLE DE HUS
SHOUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / L TEXAS X TIN
ROCCO /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

PELUGANO LONGO
SALADINO / HAFURA /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

IGHALO
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / NONE

INTAC DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
SHARONI /2011 /
TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

136938

128638

CL2122

89214

AS4599

135931

105440

125990

142831

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CONDE REAL DE

ASUA, Ivan [Abs]

C. H. NATURAVILA /
EL TRASMILLAR

RODRIGUEZ
FERRANDEZ, Sara

ARMANDO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ /
Y.VALGRANDE

MERILLON, Aurelia

JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO / PABLO
BRUFAU REDONDO

PUENTE USLE,
Mariano
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

MARTINEZ
ROZADA, Carla
FELIPE GOMEZ COBO
/ LA ALDARA

BRUFAU
REDONDO, José
MARTA BRUFAU
SANTOS / HARAS DE
HUS

HEVIA ARIAS,
Claudia
CLAUDIA HEVIA
ARIAS /
CONSTANTINO
ALONSO LONGO

SUAREZ
GONZALEZ,
Beatriz
SARA PINERA
SUEIRAS / NONE

PARAJON COPIN,
Pedro Javier
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / Y.DEL
MASET

L.D.N.

14077

193847

36799

329281

AS6238

1296

AS4425

6270

88268

Pais P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CONTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / PONGA DE
SOFELGUERA /2009 /
ALAZANA / CDE

SICARIO
NONE / NONE /2011 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

PITUFA XIV
WHISKY V / XANA IX X
SIBARITA 11 / 2013 /
TORDA / PRE

EVOLETTE
NONE / NONE /2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

INDIANA
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANA / NONE

ZAFIRO
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDA / CRUZ

TOVIE STAR
TROIDES
MOVIE STAR TILIA / GAIA
BES BOULIERES / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

DELVIS YAR
ELVIS AMOR / O'HARA /
2003 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

AS3814

133104

131381

91007

137163

124487

132268

103863

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ, Aida
AIDA GONZALEZ
MENENDEZ / DEHESA
EL CASTANAR

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Llara
JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ
MARCHAN / NONE

SOTO GONZALEZ,
Paula
CE LA BELGA /
AVELINO GARCIA
NUEVO

RICO ALONSO,
Magdalena
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

VEREZ
ESTENSON, Ellen
RAUL PEREZ MARTIN

/ JORGE LA RASA

TINOCO

GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Carolina
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
CARLOS BORHO
GIRON / NONE

CASADO GARCIA,
Sara
NIEVES RUIZ
FERNANDEZ /
Y. ARAGON

L.D.N.

AS4557

132098

242058

17283

258246

133805

242376

193837

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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